MG9541A Tunable Laser Source
ME7894A Optical Component Tester
For Evaluating Passive Optical Devices such as WDM and Fiber Amplifiers
Anritsu
This is the version 2.00  (2001-11)
2
Covers C- and L-Bands (1510 to 1640 nm)
The MG9541A has a turnable wavelength range of 1510 to

*6: Specify connector for optical connector option supplied as standard accessory. If connector not specified, FC-PC (Option 37) supplied as standard.
This specifications are available combined with MT9810B Optical Test Set.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
MG9541A Tunable Laser Source
Power cord, 2.6 m : 1 pc
Optical connector *1: 3 pcs
F0013 Fuse, 5 A: 2 pcs
W1814AE MG9541A operation manual: 1 copy
W1815AE MG9541A remote control operation manual: 1 copy
S0003 Optical output control key: 2 pcs
B0329F Front cover (3/4MW3U): 1 pc
J1076 Optical terminator: 1 pc
MS9710B Optical Spectrum Analyzer
MS9710C Optical Spectrum Analyzer
Z0282 Ferrule cleaner
Z0283 Ferrule cleaner tape
Z0284 Adapter cleaner
J1082 FC·PC-FC·PC-1M-PM13 (FC·PC polarization-
maintaining optical fiber cord, 1 m)
J1083 FC·PC-SC·PC-1M-PM13 (FC·PC-SC·PC polarization-
maintaining optical fiber conversion cord, 1 m)
Application parts
Peripheral instruments
Standard accessories
Main frame
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
J1084 SC·PC-SC·PC-1M-PM13 (SC·PC polarization-
maintaining optical fiber cord, 1 m)
J0575 FC·PC-FC·PC-2M-SM
(FC·PC optical fiber cord, 2 m, SM)
J0006 GPIB cable, 0.5 m
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m
J0009 GPIB cable, 4 m
J0654A Serial interface cable (9P-9P)
J0655A Serial interface cable (9P-25P)
J0739G Replaceable optical connector (FC-PANDA)
J0618D Replaceable optical connector (ST)
J0618E Replaceable optical connector (DIN)
J0618F Replaceable optical connector (HMS-10/A)
J0619B Replaceable optical connector (SC)
B0498 Rack mount kit
MG9541A-29 Tunable laser source (FC-PANDA connector)
MG9541A-38 Tunable laser source (ST connector)
MG9541A-39 Tunable laser source (DIN connector)
MG9541A-40 Tunable laser source (SC connector)
MG9541A-43 Tunable laser source [HMS-10/A (DIAMOND)
connector ]
Options
ANRITSU CORPORATION
MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS